DOC # Last Name

258747
243028
256821
203442
259119
257148
155545
222575
258852
174929
257406
255444
158474
167231
242421
252793
259779
252222

Adams Ashley
Anderson Bowen
Brasher Stephanie
Conner Ned
Cunningham Michael
Dailey Jeremiah
Fowler Henry
Gifford William
Hayes Michael
Mccandless Jonathan
Mendell Matthew
Pitman Jordan
Setzer Walter
Shelton Jason
Shrum Tammy
Thacker Kathy
Thomas Anthony
Tolson Jennifer

N
Parker
R
Edell
A

Lee
Roger

Wayne

Lee
Ray
Darlene

Ann

Releases - April 4, 2013

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Christian County Jail

Adair County Jail
Muhlenberg County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Crittenden County Jail
Hopkins County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Bell County Forestry Camp
Simpson County Jail

Little Sandy Corr. Complex
Campbell County Jail

Todd County Jail

Floyd County Jail

Clark County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Powell County Jail

Wayne County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



