DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
258747 Adams	Ashley	N	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243028 Anderson	Bowen	Parker	Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256821 Brasher	Stephanie	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
203442 Conner	Ned	Edell	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259119 Cunningham	Michael	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257148 Dailey	Jeremiah		Shock Probation Began - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
155545 Fowler	Henry	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
222575 Gifford	William	Roger	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258852 Hayes	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
174929 Mccandless	Jonathan	Wayne	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Little Sandy Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
257406 Mendell	Matthew		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255444 Pitman	Jordan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Todd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
158474 Setzer	Walter	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Floyd County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
167231 Shelton	Jason	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clark County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242421 Shrum	Tammy	Darlene	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
252793 Thacker	Kathy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259779 Thomas	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
252222 Tolson	Jennifer	Ann	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)